
* Samenspel Hageland       * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0255 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 254 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   18     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0    18 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        4     4     4     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         2     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         2     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  32 Deelnemers  * Inzet :6.00        * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 02/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  8  3  190364 BE2073083-22 14.51340 1446.9014      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7 11  1  188271 BE2044864-23 14.51050 1436.2695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  2  1  186655 BE2039708-22 14.50400 1428.4821      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  6  6  191615 BE2078471-22 14.54230 1425.8837      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  3  191777 BE2039945-22 14.54320 1425.4980      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  6  1       2 BE2045598-23 14.54330 1424.1174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  9       2 BE2039948-22 14.55020 1420.2197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         BILS GILBERT         BIERBEEK   7 13  2  182317 BE2017704-20 14.48300 1418.8093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  8  5       2 BE2045613-23 14.54470 1412.3705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10  2  191784 BE2039109-22 14.56061 1409.1231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10  8       2 BE2044437-23 14.56121 1408.0885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         BILS GILBERT         BIERBEEK   7 13  1       2 BE2039761-22 14.49290 1408.0345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  6  2       3 BE2078461-22 14.56070 1407.7262      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  6  4       4 BE2044882-23 14.56090 1407.3816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10  9       3 BE2039118-22 14.56191 1406.8834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  1       3 BE2124565-21 14.56300 1404.9597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  4  1  193329 BE2039895-22 14.57540 1401.9507      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  6  190285 BE2044550-23 14.55510 1400.6993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7 10  9  186195 BE2044256-23 14.53080 1398.5603      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20    0.28 VAN DER WEYDEN AUGUS LUBBEEK    2 10  5  190514 BE2022726-23 14.56210 1397.2424   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  6  4  201652 BE2052764-20 15.04331 1395.0168      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10  6       4 BE2017428-20 14.57361 1393.7622      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10  4       5 BE2124343-21 14.57381 1393.4246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 12 11  186649 BE2024442-23 14.54090 1391.3455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 11  7  203710 BE2065379-22 15.06450 1388.1431      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10 10       6 BE2039084-22 14.58151 1387.2093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  5       2 BE2039317-22 14.57400 1382.2155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1  1  1  202312 BE2087228-21 15.06380 1379.7136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  8  8       3 BE2045717-23 14.58200 1376.1253      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30    0.28 VAN DER WEYDEN AUGUS LUBBEEK    2 10  4       2 BE2022717-23 14.58370 1374.3946   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  6  1       2 BE2087395-21 15.06501 1373.3238      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  6  6       3 BE2052655-20 15.07211 1368.5084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  4       4 BE2132031-20 15.00110 1368.0442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  6  5  209420 BE2053160-20 15.13289 1364.4626      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 12  1       2 BE2076668-20 14.56530 1363.5626      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  8  2       4 BE2073054-22 14.59370 1363.4762      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  8  1       5 BE2073043-22 14.59390 1363.1507      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  3       3 BE2039258-22 14.59360 1363.0731      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7 11  9       2 BE2044842-23 14.58140 1361.9797      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 13  7  190472 BE2114837-23 14.59520 1361.8112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  6  2       2 BE2022113-23 15.13519 1361.0633      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  8       4 BE2123740-21 14.59590 1359.3404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         BILS GILBERT         BIERBEEK   7 13  3       3 BE2039768-22 14.54110 1358.7157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  9  190674 BE2032405-23 15.00300 1357.1103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  6  3       3 BE2022122-23 15.14209 1356.8012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  6  6       4 BE2022143-23 15.14229 1356.5082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7 10 10       2 BE2044225-23 14.57250 1354.9666      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  4       2 BE2032466-23 15.00460 1354.5394      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  7       5 BE2118733-19 15.01350 1354.5168      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 13  2       2 BE2014171-20 15.00440 1353.4249      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  1       3 BE2123225-22 15.00530 1353.4177      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 52         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  1       5 BE2123692-21 15.00380 1353.0576      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1  1  1  206906 BE2134288-20 15.13010 1352.1795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         HOK VANDERHULST      LOVENJOE   7 12  4  187753 BE2048462-23 14.59060 1349.7699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 55         FEYAERTS SYLVAIN     NIEUWROD   2  4  3  197367 BE2022640-23 15.06270 1347.6750      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 56         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 11  6       2 BE2051639-20 15.11220 1345.8049      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 57         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13 10       6 BE2123751-21 15.01250 1345.5628      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 58         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  4       7 BE2039281-22 15.01260 1345.4042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 59         VANDERHULST STEVEN   BIERBEEK   7  7  3  186477 BE2077573-21 14.58530 1342.6881      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 60         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 11  9       3 BE2065376-22 15.11450 1342.4053      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 61         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  3  184116 BE2124766-21 14.57280 1339.3501      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 62         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7 11  8       3 BE2044838-23 15.00560 1335.8869      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 63    0.28 SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  8  5  197120 BE2023490-23 15.07420 1334.5972   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 64         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  8       6 BE2039927-22 15.03440 1334.2556      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 65         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  6  3       5 BE2045597-23 15.03380 1334.0566      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -



* Samenspel Hageland       * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0255 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 254 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 66         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 13  1       3 BE2014170-20 15.02480 1333.8375      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 67         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  5       7 BE2127292-21 15.03480 1333.6370      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 68         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 13  3       4 BE2074273-22 15.02510 1333.3707      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 69         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  6       4 BE2032464-23 15.03060 1332.4528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 70         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  2       5 BE2071936-22 15.03070 1332.2977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 71         ELSEN JAN            KORTRIJK   2  6  6  195033 BE2022522-23 15.06250 1332.0410      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 72         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 12 12       3 BE2098172-22 15.00120 1331.3053      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 73         VERMAELEN ALFONS     LUBBEEK    2 10  8  192872 BE2055816-22 15.04531 1331.2075      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 74         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7 11  5       4 BE2039432-22 15.01260 1331.1643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 75         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7 10  4       3 BE2044296-23 14.59530 1331.0735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 76         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   7 20 16  187912 BE2042948-23 15.01110 1330.9786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 77         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10  3       7 BE2124342-21 15.04101 1330.2783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 78    0.56 SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  8  1       2 BE2023470-23 15.08210 1328.7496   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -   0.20   0.10      -     -

 79         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7 10  5       8 BE2118607-19 15.04231 1328.2820      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 80         VERMAELEN ALFONS     LUBBEEK    2 10  5       2 BE2055835-22 15.05231 1326.6293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 81    1.95 SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  8  4       3 BE2093787-20 15.08420 1325.6221   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -  1.80

 82         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 11  8       4 BE2065370-22 15.13410 1325.5178      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 83         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   7 20 11       2 BE2042955-23 15.01470 1325.3462      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 84         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7 13  9       8 BE2044121-23 15.03360 1325.1045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 85         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 12  5       4 BE2098173-22 15.00530 1324.8480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.10 0.30 / JACPOT 0.10 0.40 / JACPOT 0.15 0.60 / JACPOT 0.25 1.00 / SCH 0.10 0.10 / 

VAN DER WEYDEN AUGUST 0.16 / SMETS PAUL 0.20 / SOCQUET JEAN 2.00 / 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * SOISSONS          25-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0255 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 136 Jaarse                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  25 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 02/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  9  1  188271 BE2044864-23 14.51050 1436.2695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  4  1  191615 BE2045598-23 14.54330 1424.1174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  5  2  190364 BE2045613-23 14.54470 1412.3705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         LAERMANS JOS         LUBBEEK    7  2  2  191784 BE2044437-23 14.56121 1408.0885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  4  3       2 BE2044882-23 14.56090 1407.3816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7  5  1  190285 BE2044550-23 14.55510 1400.6993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7 10  9  186195 BE2044256-23 14.53080 1398.5603      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         VAN DER WEYDEN AUGUS LUBBEEK    2  7  2  190514 BE2022726-23 14.56210 1397.2424      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  4  4  186649 BE2024442-23 14.54090 1391.3455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  5  5       2 BE2045717-23 14.58200 1376.1253      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         VAN DER WEYDEN AUGUS LUBBEEK    2  7  1       2 BE2022717-23 14.58370 1374.3946      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  9  8       2 BE2044842-23 14.58140 1361.9797      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 10  4  190472 BE2114837-23 14.59520 1361.8112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  3  1  209420 BE2022113-23 15.13519 1361.0633      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  7  7  190674 BE2032405-23 15.00300 1357.1103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  3  2       2 BE2022122-23 15.14209 1356.8012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  3  3       3 BE2022143-23 15.14229 1356.5082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7 10 10       2 BE2044225-23 14.57250 1354.9666      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  7  2       2 BE2032466-23 15.00460 1354.5394      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         HOK VANDERHULST      LOVENJOE   7 10  4  187753 BE2048462-23 14.59060 1349.7699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         FEYAERTS SYLVAIN     NIEUWROD   2  3  2  197367 BE2022640-23 15.06270 1347.6750      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  9  7       3 BE2044838-23 15.00560 1335.8869      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  4  2  197120 BE2023490-23 15.07420 1334.5972      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         VANDERMEULEN MICHEL  LUBBEEK    7  4  2       3 BE2045597-23 15.03380 1334.0566      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  7  4       3 BE2032464-23 15.03060 1332.4528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         ELSEN JAN            KORTRIJK   2  2  2  195033 BE2022522-23 15.06250 1332.0410      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7 10  4       3 BE2044296-23 14.59530 1331.0735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   7 20 16  187912 BE2042948-23 15.01110 1330.9786      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  4  1       2 BE2023470-23 15.08210 1328.7496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   7 20 11       2 BE2042955-23 15.01470 1325.3462      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7  5  3       2 BE2044121-23 15.03360 1325.1045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 10  7       2 BE2114836-23 15.04000 1322.7222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         LAMBRECHTS ZOE       LUBBEEK    7  6  2  190253 BE2051956-23 15.04190 1318.3023      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 10  2       3 BE2114831-23 15.04560 1314.2042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  9  4       4 BE2044835-23 15.03530 1308.4976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         BILS GILBERT         BIERBEEK   7  9  4  182317 BE2044626-23 14.59240 1307.8694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   7 20  8       3 BE2042965-23 15.03590 1305.0955      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         HOK VANDERHULST      LOVENJOE   7 10  5       2 BE2048463-23 15.03520 1305.0487      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         VAN DER WEYDEN AUGUS LUBBEEK    2  7  5       3 BE2022731-23 15.06060 1303.9973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7 10  8       4 BE2044259-23 15.02550 1302.8222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         LAMBRECHTS ZOE       LUBBEEK    7  6  5       2 BE2033031-23 15.06080 1301.9138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   7 20 12       4 BE2042924-23 15.04400 1298.9309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         VAN HOREBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK    7 10  1       4 BE2114832-23 15.06420 1298.3776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         VANDERHULST STEVEN   BIERBEEK   7  1  1  186477 BE2006010-23 15.04060 1294.0805      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   7  5  5       3 BE2044138-23 15.07540 1286.5788      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  4  3       2 BE2024458-23 15.05100 1285.7566      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


